IVIES

moto state

MES Experience

MINIGP/YAMAHA R125 FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km
4° Turno Prove Libere MiniGP/Yamaha R125 21/05/2017 16:40 . .. . .
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 16:39:35 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 1:01.357 +0.143 16:55:24.090 4 1:08.161 16:53:00.647
(100) Manuel ROCCA 15 1:01.403 +0.189 16:56:25.493 5 4:07.895 +2:59.734 16:57:08.542
1 1:01.058 +4.574 16:42:21.648 16 1:02.445 +1.231 16:57:27.938 6 1:09.029 +0.868 16:58:17.571
2 59.845 +3.361 16:43:21.493 17 1:02.046 +0.832 16:58:29.984
3 57.646 +1.162 16:44:19.139 18 1:01.641 +0.427 16:59:31.625
4 57.482 +0.998 16:45:16.621 19 1:01.788 +0.574 17:00:33.413
5 2:35609  +1:39.125 16:47:52.230 20 1:01.214 17:01:34.627
6 58.260 +1.776 16:48:50.490 21 1:01.285 +0.071 17:02:35.912
7 57.483 +0.999 16:49:47.973 22 1:01.231 +0.017 17:03:37.143
8 57.186 +0.702 16:50:45.159
9 2:17.928 +1:21.444 16:53:03.087 (76) John PERYSTERAS
10 57.401 +0.917 16:54:00.488 1 1:02.423 +1.162 16:41:56.164
11 1:02.339 +5.855 16:55:02.827 2 1:02.324 +1.063 16:42:58.488
12 57.648 +1.164 16:56:00.475 3 1:02.334 +1.073 16:44:00.822
13 57.794 +1.310 16:56:58.269 4 1:01.261 16:45:02.083
14 57.072 +0.588 16:57:55.341 5 1:02.919 +1.658 16:46:05.002
15 1:01.415 +4.931 16:58:56.756 6 1:01.575 +0.314 16:47:06.577
16 58.202 +1.718 16:59:54.958 7 1:02.884 +1.623 16:48:09.461
17 2:29.837  +1:33.353 17:02:24.795 8 1:01.619 +0.358 16:49:11.080
18 56.484 17:03:21.279 9 1:01.516 +0.255 16:50:12.596
10 1:03.127 +1.866 16:51:15.723
(93) Manuel MARGARITO 1 1:01.758 +0.497 16:52:17.481
1 1:01.526 +4.296 16:42:21.866 12 1:02.858 +1.597 16:53:20.339
2 58.546 +1.316 16:43:20.412 13 1:01.648 +0.387 16:54:21.987
3 2:41.853 +1:44.623 16:46:02.265 14 1:01.877 +0.616 16:55:23.864
4 57.230 16:46:59.495 15 1:01.428 +0.167 16:56:25.292
5 58.783 +1.553 16:47:58.278 16 1:06.983 +5.722 16:57:32.275
6 57.568 +0.338 16:48:55.846 17 2:13.171 +1:11.910 16:59:45.446
7 9:02.067 +8:04.837 16:57:57.913 18 1:13.384 +12.123 17:00:58.830
8 58.600 +1.370 16:58:56.513 19 1:03.631 +2.370 17:02:02.461
9 58.284 +1.054 16:59:54.797 20 1:01.504 +0.243 17:03:03.965
10 57.727 +0.497 17:00:52.524
1 58.219 +0.989 17:01:50.743 (95) Methodios FOYRTHIOTIS
12 58.108 +0.878 17:02:48.851 1 1:04.929 +2.364 16:42:03.699
13 57.711 +0.481 17:03:46.562 2 1:03.855 +1.290 16:43:07.554
3 1:03.532 +0.967 16:44:11.086
(99) Gorbe SOMA 4 1:03.088 +0.523 16:45:14.174
1 1:02.426 +1.741 16:42:31.101 5 1:03.150 +0.585 16:46:17.324
2 1:03.542 +2.857 16:43:34.643 6 1:02.974 +0.409 16:47:20.298
3 1:02.740 +2.055 16:44:37.383 7 1:03.732 +1.167 16:48:24.030
4 1:01.232 +0.547 16:45:38.615 8 1:03.224 +0.659 16:49:27.254
5 1:01.547 +0.862 16:46:40.162 9 1:02.565 16:50:29.819
6 1:01.306 +0.621 16:47:41.468 10 1:03.068 +0.503 16:51:32.887
7 5:42.390 +4:41.705 16:53:23.858 " 1:02.936 +0.371 16:52:35.823
8 1:01.227 +0.542 16:54:25.085 12 1:04.240 +1.675 16:53:40.063
9 1:01.098 +0.413 16:55:26.183 13 1:02.714 +0.149 16:54:42.777
10 1:00.685 16:56:26.868 14 8:03.200 +7:00.635 17:02:45.977
11 1:01.041 +0.356 16:57:27.909 15 1:03.077 +0.512 17:03:49.054
12 1:02.016 +1.331 16:58:29.925
13 1:01.301 +0.616 16:59:31.226 (89) Enrico ZENNARO
14 1:00.994 +0.309 17:00:32.220 1 8:22.922 +7:17.991 16:49:06.052
2 1:04.931 16:50:10.983
(148) Tommaso CAVADINI 3 1:05.517 +0.586 16:51:16.500
1 1:05.295 +4.081 16:41:49.827 4 1:05.085 +0.154 16:52:21.585
2 1:03.635 +2.421 16:42:53.462 5 1:05.733 +0.802 16:53:27.318
3 1:03.478 +2.264 16:43:56.940 6 1:05.178 +0.247 16:54:32.496
4 1:03.074 +1.860 16:45:00.014 7 1:05.259 +0.328 16:55:37.755
5 1:03.523 +2.309 16:46:03.537 8 1:05.038 +0.107 16:56:42.793
6 1:02.524 +1.310 16:47:06.061 9 4:05.689 +3:00.758 17:00:48.482
é 1:03.686 +2.472 16:48:09.747 10 1:05.775 +0.844 17:01:54.257
8 1:01.639 +0.425 16:49:11.386 1" 1:05.256 +0.325 17:02:59.513
9 1:01.500 +0.286 16:50:12.886
10 1:03.079 +1.865 16:51:15.965 (85) Tommaso BIANCHI
11 1:01.809 +0.595 16:52:17.774 1 1:12.186 +4.025 16:49:34.646
12 1:03.471 +2.257 16:53:21.245 2 1:09.507 +1.346 16:50:44.153
13 1:01.488 +0.274 16:54:22.733 3 1:08.333 +0.172 16:51:52.486
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